Eingeschriebene Fahrer SOC Klasse 4 (SportC)

oC

SACHSISCHER
OFFROADCUP

Startnummer Vorname

400 Carlo
401 Julien
402 Kevin
403 Felix
404 Ben
405 Lars
406 Maik
407 Daniel
408 Steffen
409 Leon
410 Patrick
411 Nils

412 Sven
413 Rico
414 Sebastian
415 Pascal
416 Dominik
417 Franz
418 Elias
419 Lucas
420 Robert
421 Michael
422 Steven

Samstag, 21. September 2024

Nachname
Espig
Brumme
Franz
Springsguth
Vogler
Schumann
Lachmann
Ostlander

Dietze

Mauersberger

Neumann
Ruger
Heinrich
Hanel
Pohl
Reimer
Paatz
Langer
Lammel
Rohn
Eisenreich
Hasche

EiBmann

Ort
Neuwdrschnitz
Berlin

Werdau
Mugeln
Glashiitte
Klipphausen
Hohndorf
Bestensee
Zeitz

Schlettau
Amtsberg
Crimmitschau
Leuphan
Leubsdorf
Colditz
Langenleuba-Niederhain
Amtsberg
Wilkau-HaRlau
Gelenau
Belgern-Schildau
Neukirchen
Hochkirchen

Augustusburg

Team

Rittersport
Team MX Point HET Reinsdorf TopDan Racin

HD Racing Team

NR Racin Team

Schmal Spur Schleifer

MC Langenleuba-Niederhain

NR Racing Team
MC Kranich Wawitz - Hochkircher Stoppelcro
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Startnummer Vorname

423 Moritz
424 Justin
425 Luis
426 Kenny
427 Lars
428 Thomas
429 Felix
430 Lukas
431 Norman
432 Tim

433 David
434 Pascal
435 Roy
436 Karl
437 Kurt
438 Marc
439 Jonas
440 Nils
4400 Martin
4401 Hendrik
4402 Ralf
4403 David
4404 Eric
4405 Tim
4406 Danny
4407 Finn

Samstag, 21. September 2024

Nachname
Hasch
Purath
Wilke
Roscher
Jose
Weigel
Schmiedel
Wild

List
Willumat
Steude

Gottwald

Scharschmidt

Horn
Schubert
Basseng
Mierwald
Kreller
Ziebarth
Peltzer
Milde
MeilBner
Rottluff
Seemann
Kurz

Patzig

Ort

MeiRen

Saalfeld

Dresden
Sehmatal-Neudorf
Lutherstadt Eisleben
Schwarzenberg / Erzgebirge
Sehmatal-Neudorf
Amtsberg

Colditz

Jesewitz

Gordemitz

Jesewitz

Zettlitz OT Hermsdorf
Lossatal

Priestewitz OT D&schiitz
Rosenbach

Sachsdorf

Bornichen
Wittenberg
Leubsdorf

Dresden

Dresden

Leubsdorf
Augustusburg
WeiRRenborn

Altmittweida

Team

MC Zwonitz

Racing Team Sachsenforst
MC Zwonitz

MC Amtsberg e.V.
Saxonia Racing

VEB Bierkombinat Ullmann

MSC Weille Erde Kemmlitz e.V.
dab - Fitness Wurzen
MSV-Riesa

MC Kranich Wawitz

Team Autorep. Lackcenter

Beat's Garage

Racing Team Pelzer
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Startnummer Vorname

4408
4409
441

4410
4411
4412
4413
4414
4415
4416
4417
4418
4419
442

4420
4421
4422
4423
4424
4425
4426
4427
4428
4429
443

4430

Armin
Daniel Luca
Marcel
Philipp
Scott
Noah
Michael
Martin
Jonas
Elias
Lennart
Pascal
Markus
Paul
Enrico
Angelo
Ben
Richard
Nik
Tom
Marco
Florian
Paul
Peter
Daniel

Michael

Samstag, 21. September 2024

Nachname
Finke
Hahnemann
Jahn
Lachhein
Stark
Martin
Holland
Bunge
Laude
Preuf
Steinmetz
Horst
Einert
Wolter
Schulze
Lotzsch
Vogel
Klose
Einhorn
Jappelt
Zech
Vogel
Windisch
Eckert
Rentzsch

Klemm

Ort
Mockrehna
Zossen

Bad Schandau
Werdau
Werdau
Zschopau

Am Mellensee
Freyburg
Nordhausen
Stutzengrin
Wittenberg
MeiRen
Chemnitz

Fichtenberg

Bad Schmiedeberg

Chemnitz
Grinberg
Etzdorf

Gelenau

GroRRhartmannsdorf

Hirschau
Bischofswerda
Arnsdorf
Waldheim
Leipzig

Geisinge

Team

GSF-Racing

AFS Motors Riesa

Enduro Team Schulze

Falotte Factory Racing

CTL

Above Usual
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Startnummer Vorname

4431 Johann
4432 Felix
4433 Ovid
4434 Paul
4435 Tobi
4436 Rudi
4437 Ole
4438 Arne
4439 Séren
444 Philipp
4440 Paul
4441 Robin
4442 Raven
4443 Christian
4444 Hendrik
4445 Wieland
4446 Christian
4447 Lukas
4448 Martin
4449 David
445 Carlo
4450 Falk
4451 Lucas
4452 Paul
4453 Anton
4454 Kai

Samstag, 21. September 2024

Nachname
Hickmann
Kaselowsky
Rudolph
Kdppen
Klein
Kircheis
Heidel
Kochermann
Hunger
Hanel
Probst
Richardt
Lippold
Vogel
Thale

Graf

Dietz

Dietz
Ziebeil
Brauer
Sachse
Guckland
Grund
KieRRling
Buhlan
Dittrich

Ort Team
Helbigsdorf Hakelclub Racing- Team
Gera

Oppurg MC P6Rneck
Bibra

Oschatz

Elterlein

Marienberg

Herzberg am Harz

Lengefeld

Crimmitschau NR Racing Team
Kahla

Rehehausen-Lanitz-Hassel-Tal

Dorfel

Seeligstadt

Sandersdorf OT Ramsin

Suderburg

Hant

Hart

Bad Gottleuba

Mildenau

Crimmitschau NR Racing Team

Oschatz

Kénigswalde Miriquidi Unterholz Il
Lauenstein FB. Factory Racing Team
Radebeul Team-Ritter-Sport
Bobritzsch Enduroverein Lichtenberg
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Startnummer Vorname

4455
4456
4457
4458
4459
446

4460
4461
4462
4463
4464
4465
4466
4467
4468
4469
447

4470
4471
4472
4473
4474
4475
4476
4477
4478

Nils
Alexander
Kristian
Arthur
Bastian
Alexander
Marcel
Gadegast
Michael
Fynn
Maurizio
Sebastian
Lara
Marcus
Maximilian
Matthias
Julien
Patrick
Frank

Dirk
Matthias
Andreas
Lukas
Sascha
Paul-Martin

Matthias

Samstag, 21. September 2024

Nachname
Jungling
Plgner
Fritzsche
Réppischer
Wildehayn
Seikat
Teubner
Simon
Huber
Piefke

Lau
Seltmann
Otto
Dahlems
Leistner
Berger
Reichardt
Aurich
Hiemann
Lehmann
Herzog
Schlosser
Donhauser
Boller
Fromm

Molitor

Ort
Saalfeld
Amtsberg
Milda
Leutenberg
Schmdlin
Rochlitz
Raschen
Berlin
Lengdoff
Stiege
Stiege
Neukirchen
Heidesee
Gahlenz

Stlitzengrin

Bern Schweiz

Werdau
Neukirchen
Neukirchen

Neukirchen

Neuhaus a.d. Pegnitz

Hirschau
Hirschau
Hirschau
Ruhlsdorf
Schelllitz

Team

BAP- Racing

MC Saalfeld

Team HSFCK
Team HSFCK

ExtremEnduroErzgebirge
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Startnummer Vorname

4479
448

4480
4481
4482
4483
4484
4485
4486
4487
4488
4489
449

4490
4491
4492
4493
4494
4495
4496
4497
4498
4499
450

4500
451

Philipp
Dennis
Willi
Lukas
Felix
Felix
Dominik
Markus
Moritz
Jorg
Eik
Rudolf
Peter
Nico
Mark
Georg
Tim
Jan
Alves
Richard
Fritz
Chris
Louis
Jan
Robert

Lenny

Samstag, 21. September 2024

Nachname

Schickentanz

Lehner
Koch
Mank
Langer
Kretzschmer
RoOssig
Schénherr
Treuner
Neubauer
Scholz
Schulz
Schubert
Rathel
Wahlberg
Rihle
Berger
Pollmar
Oertel
Sickert
Engert
Burkhardt
Muster
Leip
Naumann

Krumbiegel

Ort

ScheRBlitz

Colditz

Freital

TheilRen
Neukirchen
Langenbernsdorf
Herzberg am Harz
GroRriickerswalde
Ludwigsstadt
Oberbodnitz
Sehma

Limbach
Lengefeld
Geithain
Limbach
Groflenhain
Penig
Elsterwerda
Dresden

Sehma
Borstendorf

Oberbodnitz

Amtsberg OT WeiRbach

Mogeln
Plohn

Langhennersdorf

Team

Fb Factory

Team Ritter Sport
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Startnummer Vorname

452
453
454
455
4550
4551
4552
4553
4554
4555
4556
4557
4558
4559
456
4560
4561
457
458
4588
459
4594
460
461
462
463

Danny
Jason
Matthias
Klaus
Daniel
Marko
Lukas
Alexander
Patrick
Thomas
Max
Dennis
Tim
Luca
Leon
Sven
Felix
Stefan
Martin
Gideon
Lennart
Marcel
Hendrik
Thomas
David

Ruben

Samstag, 21. September 2024

Nachname
Schuffenhauer
De Rop
Hartig
Reichel

Oott

Scholz
Rehwagen
Beus
Meyer
Glinther
Schmidt
Schonfelder
Jank
Schubert
Schonfelder
Willkommen
Neumann
Ficker
BaRler
Weigelt
Lobner
Saenger
Lorenz
Kopp
Haase

Langhof

Ort
Oederan
Gersdorf
Milsen
Vohburg
Marienberg
Chemnitz
Geyersdorf
Mildenau
Brand-Erbisdorf
Bautzen
Bautzen
Zwonitz
Saergen
Tannenberg
Rossau
Ermenswil
Neukirch
Grololbersdorf
Chemnitz
Wildenfels
Lichtenberg
Huondorf
Auerbach
Cunewalde
Amtsberg

Chemnitz

Team

VollAmateurProfis

Dorfclub Niedermdilsen

Sportselite

Team Zuendkerze

#Piekfein

HET Reinsdorf e.V.
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Startnummer Vorname

464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489

Johannes
Philipp
Hans
Martin
Max
Janek
Dominik
Marc
Benjamin
Maximilian
Scotty
Philipp
Denis
Tino
Leon
Oliver
Danny
Finn Justus
Moritz
Eric

Kai

Eric
Colin
Daniel
Tom

Jan

Samstag, 21. September 2024

Nachname
Mathe
Liebau
Tronicke
Kummer
Zimmermann
Merkel
B6hm
Hanel
Gautsch
Philipp
Kertscher
Irmler

De Rop
Schubert
Henschel
Fischer
Rupsch
Seifert
Gudofski
Richter
Kramer
Schulze
Jahn
Porschmann
Scheunert

Lang

Ort
Freital

Dresden

Ebersbach OT Rodern

Hirschau
Waldenburg
Bad Lausick
Augustusburg
Augustusburg
Schallenburg
Crimmitschau
Regis-Breitingen
Eppendorf
Gersdorf
Eppendorf
Sandersdorf
Duisburg
Glauchau
Belgern
Burgliebenau
Altenburg
Waldenburg
Milsen
Mockrehna
Hochkirch
Chemnitz

Plauen

Team

K&P Zweiradtechnik

HET Reinsdorf e.V.

Schmal Spur Schleifer
Schmal Spur Schleifer
Tigerducks MC

NR Racing Team
DeCooliEs

VollAmateurProfis

MSC Roitzsch / Oneal Racing

Club Mystique

GSF-Racing

Dorfclub Niedermdilsen
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Startnummer Vorname

490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499

Samstag, 21. September 2024

Oliver
Benny
Jens
Thomas
Niclas
Jurgen
Sebastian
Lukas
Tony

Marius

Nachname
Timmel
Scharrig
Grieswald
Miene
Beuschold
Lang
Meier
Thorand
Richter

Richter

Ort

WeiRRenborn
Regis-Breitingen
Limbach-Oberfrohna
GroRenhain

Leisnig

Plauen OT MeRbach
Leipzig

Bad Lausick
Brand-Erbisdorf

Crimmitschau

Team

DeCooliEs
MC Traktor Ullersberg

MSC WeilRe Erde Kemmlitz e.V.

GSF - Racing

Richter Racing

NR Racing Team
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